., NOWA SOL

Il BIEG DO PUSTEGO GROBU - 04-04-2015
- 10KM - M30
06- 04- 2015 16: 37
Msc StNr Nazwisko i Imie Miejscowos¢/KTub Rok  MscOpe Brutto Netto Km/h

1 524 MIKOEAJCZYK PIOTR NOWOSOLSKAGRUPABIE 1980 3e 34-26 34-26 17 425
2 307 BRYL KAROL IRC KOWALE, WROCLAW 1982 5e 34:54 34:53 17,200
3 722 BRANDEBURA MICHAL BIEGAJACA KASTA MIED 1981 7e 35:17 35:16 17,013
4 234 BALINOWSKI KORNEL NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE 1982 % 35:50 35:49 16,752
5 356  KWAPINSKI DARIUSZ TRZEBIEL 1981 1le 36:52 36:51 16,282
6 349 TERLIKOWSKI GRZEGORZ TERLIKOWSCY 1985 13e 37:01 36:59 16,224
7 392 WINNICZUK KAROL ZG RUDNA, WILKOW 1983 15e 37:32 37:30 16,000
8 543  WALKOWIAK ROBERT TEAM MTB PARKIETEX,M 1979 16e 37:34 37:34 15,972
9 310 CZERSKI KRZYSZTOF CZERSKY DEAM TEAM 1981 17e 37:36 37:35 15,965
10 251 KWASNIK KRZYSZTOF KGHM POLKOWICE- SIER 1985 22e 38:51 38:50 15,451
11 727  KUMOR MICHAL GLOGOW 1980 23e 39:11 39:10 15,319
12 456 OLESINSKI ERNEST MICHAL WOJCIK TEAM,L 1978 24e 39:12 39:08 15,332
13 103 SZYMANSKI MARCIN JOGGERST, DROSZKOW 1976 25e 39:14 39:09 15,326
14 256  PAWLOWSKT GRZEGORZ 7G POLKOWICE SIEROSZ 1981 2% 39:32 39:20 15,254
15 274 L AWROWSKI GRZEGORZ KOZUCHOW 1976 3le 39:42 39:40 15,126
16 16 BUCZYNSKI MAREK JASTEN 1976 33e 39:45 39:37 15,145
17 275 SEDA JOSEF NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE 1979 34e 39:49 39:46 15,088
18 328 KOSMALA MATEUSZ KROSNO ODRZANSKIE 1983 37e 39:53 39:43 15,107
19 372  KLIMASZEWSKI DANIEL JABLONOW 1976 38e 39:56 39:49 15,069
20 730 PRZYMALA GRZEGORZ OLBRACHTOW 1981 3% 40:04 39:48 15,075
21 695 ZIN SZYMON JELENIA GORA 1980 4le 40:14 40:08 14,950
22 229 SITNICKI MARIUSZ BBL ZAGAN/ RUNNERS Z 1977 42e 40:15 40:14 14,913
23 5 DRGAS ROMAN PKO BANK POLSKI,WIEL 1982 43e 40:16 40:15 14,907
24 490 TERLIKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ TERLIKOWSCY 1976 47¢ 40:26 40:23 14,858
25 292  KAMINSKI BARTLOMIEJ NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE 1984 48e 40:35 40:31 14,809
26 552 tUZYNSKI PIOTR BRACTWO BIEGACZY ZIE 1977 49e 40:41 40:38 14,766
27 744 PALECZNY PAWEL 11 BREM, KOZUCHOW 1977 50e 40:43 40:40 14,754
28 629 MISZTAL PRZEMYStAW NOWA SOL 1983 52e 40:50 40:43 14,736
29 601 KOMENDACKI DOMINIK MTS-DRUZYNA SZPIKU K 1978 53e 40:56 40:54 14,670
30 90 GLOWACKI JORDAN DZIECI BOZYCH 1983 54e 40:59 40:24 14,851
31 198 MARKOWIAK DANIEL NOWA SOL 1985 5be 41:01 40:53 14,676
32 345 SZCZUROWSKT MARIUSZ BYTOM ODRZANSKI 1984 56e 41:06 40:57 14,652
33 109 BIELICZ MAREK 7SK NOWA SOL.NOWA SO 1978 57e 41:07 40:53 14,676
34 368 FRANKOWSKI ROBERT NOWA SOL 1984 60e 41:11 41:00 14,634
35 172 PIETRUSZKA MARCIN PIETRUSZKI 1980 6le 41:12 41:10 14,575
36 245  KAPLON KRZYSZTOF tozy 1982 63e 41:31 41:23 14,499
37 633 MLYNARCZYK +UKASZ NOWA SOL 1980 67e 41:42 41:28 14,469
38 376 KOSZALKO MARCIN POLKOWICE 1977 68e 41:44 41:43 14,383
39 472 SADOWSKT PAWEL STOPA SLUPSK,SLUPSK 1979 69 41:55 41:54 14,320
40 464 PIETRUSZKA KRZYSZTOF PIETRUSZKI 1976 70e 41:57 41:54 14,320
41 271  WOLOSZYN MARCIN 7G POLKOWICE SIEROSZ 1979 79% 42:11 42:10 14,229
42 130 KUPKA MIROStAW RAKONIEWICE 1982 80e 42:15 42:14 14,207
43 725 STOJANOWSKI KRZYSZTOF WTOREK 1979 82e 42:17 42:06 14,252
44 39 DUPLA KONRAD WROCLAW 1979 84e 42:18 42:11 14,224
45 446 LECH JACEK ROCKWOOL , SWIEBODZIN 1978 94e 42:55 42:39 14,068
46 157 BACHORSKI REMIGIUSZ ZABIEGANI StAWA,StAW 1984 98e 43:04 42:45 14,035
47 62 KOWALSKI MICHAL MICHNET - RONIN CZER 1978 99% 43:08 43:04 13,932
48 546 WILK BLAZEJ POLKOWICE 1976 100e 43:11 43:04 13,932
49 11 TYCNER TOMASZ NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE 1977 101e 43:12 43:04 13,932
50 60 FEDYCZAK TOMASZ ZIELONA GORA 1977 108e 43:28 43:22 13,836

Organizator: Parafia Rzymsko-Katolicka p.w.
Pomiar: www.super-sport.com.p
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Msc StNr
51 84
52 233
53 169
54 672
55 112
56 693
57 467
58 59
59 534
60 724
61 574
62 288
63 621
64 183
65 533
66 554
67 142
68 159
69 158
70 597
71 723
72 544
73 339
74 86
75 230
76 45
77 20
78 714
79 34
80 80
81 107
82 555
83 38
84 82
85 268
86 414
87 506
88 362
89 523
90 732
91 151
92 85
93 33
94 594
95 379
96 212
97 582
98 560
99 425

100 427

Nazwisko i Imie

BARTOSIEWICZ ADAM
ANDREJCZYN PAWEL
OSINSKI PRZEMEK
TARASEK SLAWOMIR
OWCZAREK MARCIN
ZINKIEWICZ DOBROSLAW
PLONKA ADAM

DYM GRZEGORZ

RYBAK tUKASZ
JASKULSKI DARIUSZ
DZIATKOWIAK KAROL
JELEN ADRIAN
LISOWICZ MACIEJ
WROBEL MARCIN
ROZEK GERARD
BADUREK MARCIN
NAGIELLO PIOTR
GRABIEC TOMASZ
BRATUS ANDRZEJ
KALUZNY PAWEL
IGIEL KRZYSZTOF
WALUKIEWICZ KRYSTIAN
RZESA LUKASZ

GRELA JAROSEAW
SZKUDLO OSKAR
HOMECKI MARCIN
KROL FABIAN

FITYCH TADEUSZ
KREMER TOMASZ
WIETECKI tUKASZ
ZABROCKI JACEK
BEBRYS DANIEL
LOWEJKO LUKASZ
BANIUK JACEK
SZAROWAR BARTOSZ
DUDZIK MAREK
GOLEMBERSKI REMIGIUSZ
LOSIEWICZ JAN
MESJASZ MAREK
LORENC BARTOSZ
KRZYWIECKI KRZYSZTOF
GIERON MICHAL
JAWORSKI KRZYSZTOF
KAMODA PAWEL
LIBERT GRZEGORZ
FRANSKI +UKASZ
GROSSE PAWEL
BORZYSTOWSKI KAMIL
JAKUBOW LUKASZ
JANECKI PRZEMYSLAW

Miejscowo$¢/Klub
EOL RUNNING TEAM,GRY
7G POLKOWICE-SIEROSZ
KGGR.PL,ZIELONA GORA
NOWA SOL
TS REGLE SZKLARSKA P
TS REGLE SZKLARSKA P
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
BIEGAJACA KASTA MIED
BIEDAJACA KASTA MIED
PRZYLEP
7G RUDNA, BIALOLEKA
ZAGAN
7G RUDNA, LUBIN
BRACTWO BIEGACZY ZIE
OLECKO BIEGA,OLECKO
GLOGOW
VEGE RUNNERS,NOWA SO
SW. ANTONI,BYTOM
NOWA SOL
NOWA SOL
NGB, NOWA SOL
RUNNERS ZAGAN
PIASKI
GRELA TEAM
ZADZIOR BUCZYNA, GMI
HOMECKI
ETRAPER, NOWA SOL
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
ZIELONA GORA
DRUZYNA SZPIKU KGHM
PKO BANK POLSKI,KOZU
NOWA SOL
ZIELONA GORA
BANIUK
ZIELONA GORA
JW2649, BBL,ZAGAN
NOWA SOL
ZABIEGANT , SLAWA
BIEGAJACA KASTA MIED
ZIELONA GORA
TKKF LABEDZ ZBASZYN,
ZIELONA GORA
THE RUNNING MAN, NOWA
I ROCK TRIATHLON ZIE
NOWA SOL
NKB CHYZY, DRUZYNA J
BRACTWO BIEGACZY ZIE
BORZYSTOWSKI
TAKISE,NOWA SOL
JANECCY

Organizator: Parafia Rzymsko-Katolicka p.w.
Pomiar: www.super-sport.com.p

Rok

., NOWA SOL

MscOpe Brutto Netto

35 43:25
50 43:36
55 43:45
59 43:49
06 44:00
09 44:03
15 44:11
35 4423
55 44:33
55 44:54
00 4445
11 45:03
22 45:05
24 45:20
29 45:16
32 45:10
33 45:31
36 45:34
38 45:27
40 45:33
41 45:36
54 45:52
02 45:37
10 46:03
11 45:56
15 45:40
27 46:21
49 46:36
50 46:42
07 46:52
13 46:58
17 46:51
21 47:09
22 47:12
25 46:52
26 47:24
31 46:55
33 47:13
33 47:13
37 47:13
39 47:07
40 47:30
40 47:19
43 47:42
52 47:30
54 47:30
56 47:43
58 47:32
59 47:39
01 47:45

$w. Antoniego w Nowej Soli

Km/h

13.235
13,255
13.284
13.182
13,168
13,201
13.172
13.158
13,081
13,153
13.029
13.062
13,139
12,945
12.876
12,848
12,802
12,775
12,807
12,725
12,712
12,802
12,658
12,789
12,707
12,707
12,707
12,734
12,632
12,681
12.579
12,632
12,632
12,574
12,623
12,592
12,565
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
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395
716

31
296

24
228
537
502
278
383
252
530
604
343
218
402
646
652
696
643
126
486
613
661
133
308
556
385
740

25
309
444
330

70
602
710
122
329

Nazwisko i Imie

CZAPLICKI MAREK
DUSZCZAK RADOSELAW
MATYSIAK KRZYSZTOF
URBANSKI KRYSTIAN
WOJTASIK GRZEGORZ
SAMOTYJA PAWEL
TARNOWSKI MARCIN
OLSZEWSKI TOMEK
PIOTROWSKI PAWEL
DAMRAT MAREK
KRZECZKOWSKI PIOTR
BARANOWSKI TOMASZ
SCIEPURA MARIUSZ
BRYCH-JACKIEWICZ PAWEL
BANACH KAROL

KRAK LUKASZ
STESZEWSKI BOGDAN
BIELACHOWICZ DANIEL
SUROWIEC PIOTR
CYBULKA MARIUSZ

AST MARCIN
MOSORZEWSKI tUKASZ
MIAZEK ADRIAN
PIETRZAK DANIEL
KOTALLA LUKASZ
STOLARZ KRZYSZTOF
LESZCZAK MARIUSZ
BARGIEL ROBERT
POSNIK KRZYSZTOF
RADZIUSZ ADRIAN
LOBAZEWICZ DARIUSZ
PALUSZKIEWICZ TOMASZ
KASPEROWICZ MICHAL
tUCZAK PIOTR

KRYSIAK KRZYSZTOF
STANISLAWSKI PIOTR
PERLAKOWSKI KAROL
BLAUCIAK TOMASZ
BERES GRZEGORZ
OWSINSKI PIOTR
ZUCHOWICZ BARTLOMIEJ
SZYSZKO MICHAL
CZAPLICKI MARCIN
KUZMA LUKASZ
MIKOtAJCZAK GRZEGORZ
CICHARSKI PIOTR
KOPER MICHAL
BACZYKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
GASIOROWSKSKI MARCIN
MAZAK ROMUALD

Miejscowo$¢/Klub
DREWNIANE CZAPLE
PRZEMYSL
MATYSIAK
NOWA SOL
NOWOSOLSKI KLUB KARA
NGB, MODRZYCA
S710 RUNNING TEAM,WA
NOWA SOL
GLOGOW
NOWA SOL
NOWA SOL
NOWA SOL
KOL NIEMCY,OTYN
NOWA SOL
BANACH
SLAWA
LUBIESZOW 24
KOLSKO
PARKRUN ZARY,ZARY
GRODZISK WLKP.
AST
NOWA SOL
OTYN
NOWA SOL
KOTALLA
DREWNIANE CZAPLE
KAPUCYNT , KRAKOW
SULECHOW
7G RUDNA,KLOBUCZYN
NOWA SOL
KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
SKKT TUPLICE,TUPLICE
KASPEROWICZ
NOWA SOL
NOWA SOL
NOWA SOL
GAWORZYCE
AMET, NOWA SOL
NOWE MIASTECZKO
ZIELONA GORA
ZG RUDNA, GLOGOW
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
DREWNIANE CZAPLE
ZABIEGANT, SLAWA
NOWA SOL
NOWA SOL
NOWE MIASTECZKO
NOWA SOL
NOWA SOL
KOZUCHOW

Organizator: Parafia Rzymsko-Katolicka p.w.
Pomiar: www.super-sport.com.p

Rok
1976
1977
1981
1979
1981
1976
1977
1976
1985
1978
1980
1981
1978
1978
1979
1985
1980
1976
1977
1982
1982
1980
1985
1976
1977
1979
1980
1985
1984
1981
1978
1976
1982
1984
1978
1982
1984
1978
1985
1977
1983
1976
1980
1977
1981
1976
1978
1984
1982
1981

MscOpe Brutto

$w. Antoniego w Nowej Soli

Netto

., NOWA SOL

Km/h

130 12,121
46 12,056
136 12,097
230 12,121
25 12,142
45 12,060
:51 12,036
:00 12,000
45 12,060
41 12,076
:09 11,964
;10 11,960
:05 11,980
129 11,885
;10 11,960
:32 11,873
:39 11,846
:31 11,877
:32 11,873
:59 11,769
:02 11,757
24 11,673
22 11,681
:31 11,647
:34 11,635
46 11,590
45 11,594
:38 11,620
11 11,498
:58 11,546
44 11,598
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159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
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115
421
647
586
277
497
536
671
143
531
166
150
528
364
301
321
684
360
238
361
541
659
123
662
294
184

Nazwisko i Imie

RADAJEWSKI LUKASZ
ZABAWSKI MAKSYMILIAN
PAPIS DAMIAN

BATKO MARIUSZ
LENIART KRZYSZTOF
PIWOWARCZYK EMIL
PIERZCHALO tUKASZ
ILNICKI MARCIN
PLAWGO TOMASZ

RUT LUKASZ

KUPINSKI MIECZYStAW
NOWAK PAWEL
SIEDLARZ MARIUSZ
BABIJ ADRIAN
HANIECKI RADEK
ORCHOWSKI MACIEJ
WIKTORSKI MARIUSZ
STEC MACIEJ
DEUTSCHMANN TOMASZ
GUTOWSKI MARIUSZ
KOLTUN KRZYSZTOF
WAWRZYKOWSKI MARIUSZ
SYPOSZ PAWEL

GROCH DANIEL

POJNAR MARIUSZ
JAMROZIK KRZYSZTOF
ZURAWSKI PAWEL
BAZYDLO GRZEGORZ
SOCHACKI MARCIN
SZYMLET TOMASZ
RADAJEWSKI MATEUSZ
POPIELARZ TOMASZ
MAJCHRZAK BARTLOMIEJ
KASPEROWICZ TOMASZ
PAWELEC MARCIN
DUBEC PIOTR

STERMA KACPER
GAZINSKI WOJCIECH
WAWRZYNIAK PAWEL
SROCZYNSKI ADAM
CHOWANSKI MATEUSZ
WINCZEWSKI SEAWOMIR
WAJSBERG MACIEJ
SIEMASZ MAREK
HETNER ROBERT
STOKLOSA PIOTR
KOZLOWSKI PAWEL
ZABLOTNY MACIEJ

Miejscowo$¢/Klub
RADAR TEAM

COLORLAK POLSKA, NOWA
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
NOWA SOL

PKO BANK POLSKI,ZIEL
SALON FRYZJERSKI "AL
MTS DRUZYNA SZPIKU K
NOWA SOL

NOWA SOL

BIZNES TEAM OPZL,NOW
MODLITWA BIEGANIA GR
KONRADOWOQ

SIEDLARZ

NIE NALEZE,NOWA SOL
SZPROTAWA

NOWA SOL

NOWA SOL

KB LEW LEGNICA,LEGNI
ZIELONA GORA
KOZUCHOW

NOWA SOL

WAWRZ YKOWSCY

LUBUSKI TEATR,ZIELON
NOWA SOL

NOWA SOL
KGB-KOZUCHOWSKA GRUP
LENIWCE TEAM,WARSZAW
ZIELONA GORA

NOWA SOL

SW. MICHAL,NOWA SOL
RADAR TEAM

NOWA SOL

IPA REGION WROCLAW,W
KASPEROWICZ

GRUPA MUZYCZNA POSZU
NOWA SOL

NOWA SOL

NOWA SOL

WAWRZYNIAK
MAJSTER , KOZUCHOW
ZELAZNY MOST
KOZUCHOW

NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
SIEMASZ

HETNER

DOMINET, ZARY

NOWE MIASTECZKO
PODBRZEZIE DOLNE

Organizator: Parafia Rzymsko-Katolicka p.w.
Pomiar: www.super-sport.com.p

Rok

MscOpe Brutto

., NOWA SOL

Netto Km/h
23 52:09 11,505
31 52:14 11,487
50 52:38 11,400
12 52:52 11,349
15 53:00 11,321
22 52:47 11,367
26 53:16 11,264
26 52:50 11,356
37 53:25 11,232
39 53:09 11,289
43 53:05 11,303
45 53:25 11,232
09 53:36 11,194
14 53:33 11,204
40 54:15 11,060
40 54:33 10,999
42 54:17 11,053
50 54:35 10,992
51 54:07 11,087
57 54:19 11,046
13 55:06 10,889
22 54:45 10,959
40 55:08 10,883
57 55:26 10,824
57 55:26 10,824
18 55:40 10,778
46 56:21 10,648
00 56:37 10,598
03 56:22 10,645
04 56:28 10,626
07 56:59 10,529
08 56:49 10,560
01 57:22 10,459
38 58:25 10,271
46 58:25 10,271
:33 59:02 10,164
14 59:55 10,014
:33 1:00:25 9,931
;30 1:00:56 9,847
56 1:02:21 9,623
33 1:03:01 9,521
59 1:03:42 9,419
32 1:03:59 9,377
37 1:04:21 9,324
26 1:08:06 8,811
03 1:09:27 8,639
01 1:12:36 8,264
13 1:12:36 8,264
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